
College Algebra Workshops – Spring 2015 
 

Date Time Topic Location 

Thurs Jan 22 3:00-4:00 p.m. Graphing Calculator SC 320 

Fri Jan 23 10:45-11:45 a.m. Graphing Calculator SC 335 

Tues Jan 27 7:30-8:30 a.m. Regression Analysis SC 336 

Weds Jan 28 12:30-1:30 p.m. Regression Analysis SC 312 

Mon Feb 2 4:00-5:00 p.m. How to Study Math SC 320 

Thurs Feb 5 7:30-8:30 a.m. How to Study Math SC 336 

Tues Feb 10 3:30-4:30 p.m. Test Anxiety SC 336 

Fri Feb 13 11 a.m.-12 p.m. Test Anxiety SC 335 

Weds Mar 4 12:30-1:30 p.m. Word Problems SC 318 

Thurs Mar 5 3:00-4:00 p.m. Word Problems SC 320 

Mon Apr 6 7:45-8:45 a.m. Exponential & Log  Functions SC 335 

Tues Apr 7 3:30-4:30 p.m. Exponential & Log  Functions SC 336 

Thurs Apr 16 3:00-4:00 p.m. ROWOPS Program SC 320 

Fri Apr 17 10:45-11:45 a.m. ROWOPS Program SC 335 

Tues Apr 21 7:30-8:30 a.m. Final Exam Review SC 336 

Weds Apr 22 4:00-5:00 p.m. Final Exam Review SC 320 

Thurs Apr 30 3:00-4:00 p.m. Final Exam Review SC 320 

Fri May 1 11 a.m.-12 p.m. Final Exam Review SC 335 

 

Each workshop = One Passport stamp 
 

 


